
Chicago EMT Training Summer 2024

Week 1

5/13/24 Monday 4-8p Lecture EMS Systems, workforce wellness Ch 1, 2

5/14/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Lab Orientation and Intro to Vitals

5/15/24 Wednesday 4-8p Lecture Communication, Documentation, and Lifting and Moving Ch 4,5,6

5/16/24 Thursday

5/17/24 Friday 12-2p Review Ch 1,2,4,5,6

5/18/24 Saturday

5/19/24 Sunday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Lab Orientation and Intro to Vitals

Week 2

5/20/24 Monday 4-8p Lecture Medical Legal and Anatomy. Ch 3,7

5/21/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab CPR

5/22/24 Wednesday

5/23/24 Thursday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Vitals

5/24/24 Friday 12-1p Review Ch 3, 7

5/25/24 Saturday

5/26/24 Sunday 8-11a,11-2p Lab CPR

Week 3

5/27/24 Monday 4-8p Lecture Pathophysiology and Life Span Development. Ch 8,9

5/28/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Lifting and Moving

5/29/24 Wednesday
4-8p Lecture Airway, Oxygenation, Ventilation, Vitals, and History. Ch 10, 11

5/30/24 Thursday

5/31/24 Friday 12-2p Review Ch 8, 9, 10, 11

6/1/24 Saturday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Lifting and Moving

6/2/24 Sunday

Week 4

6/3/24 Monday 4-8p Lecture Scene Size Up and Patient assessment. Ch 12, 13

6/4/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Respiratory and Cardiac/Exam 1

6/5/24 Wednesday

6/6/24 Thursday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Airway and Clinical

6/7/24 Friday 12-1p Review Ch 12, 13

6/8/24 Saturday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Respiratory and Cardiac/Exam 1

6/9/24 Sunday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Airway and Clinical

Week 5

6/10/24 Monday
4-8p Lecture Pharmacology and Shock. Ch 14, 15

6/11/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Respiratory and Cardiac

6/12/24 Wednesday 4-8p Lecture Respiratory and Cardiac Ch 16, 17

6/13/24 Thursday

6/14/24 Friday 12-2p Review Ch 14,15, 16, 17

6/15/24 Saturday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Respiratory and Cardiac

6/16/24 Sunday
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Week 6

6/17/24 Monday
4-8p Lecture AMS, Stroke, Seizures, Syncope, and Diabetic Emergencies               

Ch 18, 19, 20

6/18/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Practice Practical and Exam 2

6/19/24 Wednesday

6/20/24 Thursday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Practical Exam 1

6/21/24 Friday 12-1p Review Ch 18, 19, 20

6/22/24 Saturday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Practice Practical and Exam 2

6/23/24 Sunday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Practical Exam 1

Week 7

6/24/24 Monday
4-8p Lecture Allergic Reactions and Toxicology. Ch 21,22

6/25/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Neurologic Emergencies

6/26/24 Wednesday 4-8p Lecture Abdominal Emergencies, Obstetric Patients Ch 23, 37

6/27/24 Thursday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Abd, Immunology

6/28/24 Friday 12-2p Review Ch 21, 22, 23, 37

6/29/24 Saturday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Neurologic Emergencies

6/30/24 Sunday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Abd, Immunology

Week 8

7/1/24 Monday
4-8p Lecture Environmental Emergencies, Drowning incidents, and Mental 

Health.  Ch 24, 25, 26

7/2/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Practice Practical Exam 3

7/3/24 Wednesday

7/4/24 Thursday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Practice Practical Exam 3

7/5/24 Friday 12-1p Review Ch 24, 25, 26

7/6/24 Saturday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Practice Practical Exam 3

7/7/24 Sunday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Practice Practical Exam 3

Week 9

7/8/24 Monday
4-8p Lecture Trauma Overview and Soft tissue Injuries Ch 27 28 

7/9/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Practical Exam 2

7/10/24 Wednesday 4-8p Lecture Burns Appendicular Musculoskeletal Trauma. Ch 29, 30, 

7/11/24 Thursday

7/12/24 Friday 12-2p Review Ch 27, 28, 29, 30

7/13/24 Saturday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Practical Exam 2

7/14/24 Sunday

Week 10

7/15/24 Monday
4-8p Lecture Head, Spinal Trauma, and eye face and neck trauma  Ch 31, 32, 33

7/16/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Head to Toe, Bleeding, Splinting

7/17/24 Wednesday

7/18/24 Thursday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab SMR, Chest, Abdomen

7/19/24 Friday 12-2p Review Ch 31, 32, 33

7/20/24 Saturday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Head to Toe, Bleeding, Splinting

7/21/24 Sunday 8-11a,11-2p Lab SMR, Chest, Abdomen
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Week 11

7/22/24 Monday 4-8p Lecture Chest, abdominal, and multi system trauma Ch 34, 35, 36

7/23/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Practice Practical/ Exam 4

7/24/24 Wednesday 4-8p Lecture Special Situations, combat veteran, and ambulance ops               
Ch 38, 39, 40

7/25/24 Thursday

7/26/24 Friday 12-2p Review Ch 38, 39, 40

7/27/24 Saturday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Practice Practical/ Exam 4

7/28/24 Sunday

Week 12

7/29/24 Monday 4-8p Lecture Patient access and MCI. Ch 41 43

7/30/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Practical Exam 3

7/31/24 Wednesday

8/1/24 Thursday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Final Practical Review

8/2/24 Friday 12-2p Review Ch 41, 43

8/3/24 Saturday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Practical Exam 3

8/4/24 Sunday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Final Practical Review

Week 13

8/5/24 Monday 4-8p Lecture Hazmat, WMD, and Terrorism ch 42 44

8/6/24 Tuesday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Final Practical

8/7/24 Wednesday

8/8/24 Thursday 8-11a,5p-8p Lab Final Exam

8/9/24 Friday

8/10/24 Saturday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Final Practical

8/11/24 Sunday 8-11a,11-2p Lab Final Exam
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